Phillipston Animal Control
Fee Schedule

The licensing period for Annual dog and kennel licenses, as required by G.L. ¢.140, §§137 and
137A, shall be January 1st through December 30th.

When licensing a dog for the first time, proof of spay or neutering should be presented in order
to be eligible for neutered or spayed license fee.

There will be a late fee per dog for licensing after March 31st in the year of issue.
The annual fee for individual dog and kennel licenses shall be as follows:

Individual Dog, Fixed $10
Individual Dog, Intact $15

Kennel, 2-8 dogs $60
Kennel, 9 or more dogs  $100
Late Fee $25

See bylaws (article X) for daily impound fees and reclaiming fees.
Fines for loose/impounded animals:

First Offense $50
Second Offense $100
Third Offense $150
Fourth Offense $200

Subsequent offenses shall be determined as offenses occurring within two years of the date of the
first noticed offense. Each day or apportion thereof shall constitute a separate offense. If there is
more than one violation in a day, each violation shall constitute a separate offense.



